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TAXING UNIT: 58

OGDEN VALLEY

SECTION 33, T.6N., R.2E., S.L.B. & M.

IN WEBER COUNTY
SCALE 1" = 400

SEE PAGE 37

N89"33'E NATURAL GAS

79.45 CHS

DIST.

42

SEE PAGE 41

25.4 RDS

861.30"

52.2 RDS

LELAND R FELT
EDNA F ROBERTS
ROBERT D ROBERTS
TRUSTEE
210420002

96.25 AC*

52.2 RDS

294.6 RODS

VERL D BYRAM=5/18
WILLIAM K BYRAM=5/18
JOHN DARRELL BYRAM=5/18
VAL M BYRAM=1/6

TRUSTEE
210420001

543.75 ACt

SEE PAGE 43

MTT 05-96
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